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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News ;

9. 0 Entertainers All
10. 0 Devotions
10.20 For My Lady: Husbands
and Wives: Louis Kentner and
Liona Kabos
41. 09 Domestic Harmony
91.16 Music While You Work
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.
ae
.m., LONDON NEWS)

2. 0 hythm in relays
3.30 Sports results
4.30 ports resulls
6. O Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and Wer Review)
6.41 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
3" 9.0 a.m. on SundayLocal news service
7.16 Topical Talk from _ theBBC
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Philharmonic Orchestra,
Sid Spring"

Overture (Gold-
k)
7:39 Sydney MacEwan (tenor),"As I Sit Here" (Sanderson),
"Macushla" (McMurrough)
7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Studio ‘Recital by FredaCrook (piano),
Suite Mi ne (Bowen),Scherzo in
8.12 Studio by Con-
stance MacLachlan (mezzo-so-
©),eohe ‘ola Refrain" (Kreisler).
*On Wings of Song’ (Mendels-
sohn), "At Dawning’ (Cadman),"Waltz toy from "TomJones" (German)
8.24 Jeanne Gautier (violin),Suite Espagnole (N
8.32 Studio by dames
Rameay (baritone"Silent (Handel),
"Myself When oung" (Leh-
mann), ‘The Roadside Fire’
(Vaughan Williams). "We Sway
Along’ (Mallinson)8.44 London Symphony Orch-
estra,"Carnival in Paris’ (Svendsen)8.57 Station notices
9. 0 WNewsree!l with Commentary
9.25 Old Time Dance Programme
10. 0 Sports summary
10.10 Continuation of old time
sonn"ay ramme
+ i LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

bivey teh
5. 0-6.0 p.m, Light oh7.0 After dinner mu
8. 0 Radio Revue "NiggerMinstrels" at 8.30
OQ Music from

we
Masters:

Sym hony Orchestra, "Theiidren of Don" (Hol-oer ew noe Orchestra.
sues
el" (Baxharles (bari-

ne)
|
%

Alfred Cortot o Pian).Prelude, Aria an
(Franck)
Ae Dorothy Helmrich (mezzo-opra
9.57
"Ptilladetphia prebestrs."Petrouchka" Ballet Music
(Stravinsky)10.30 Close down

L024) AUCKLAND |1250 kc. 240 m,

+

1. Op.m_ Light orchestral selec-tions
Miscellaneous
Light popular items
Piano-accordion selections
Hawaiian melodies
Piano selections
Organ selections
Light vocal items
MisceHaneous
Band music
Popular medleys
Light popular selectionsLight orchestral items
Miscellaneous
Sports results: Gordon

Snprn-o88

aOOwwn

808
ter
Orchestral session
Dance session
Close down=o

| 2 Y 570" 526 m.
(if Parliament is broadcast, 2vcwill transmit this programme)
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
7.30 Breakfast session
8. 0 Morning Variety
9.30 Morning Star
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Services
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: "Jezebel’s
Daughter"’
11. 0 "Horseback Holiday": Valk
prepared by Judith Terry11.15 Variety
12. O Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Saturday Matinee
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and War Review)6.40 List of names of men
speaking in Radio. Magazine on
Sunday)
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Topical Talk from BBC
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Sweet Rhythm, featuring JohnParkin and Peter Jeffery (twopianos). Vocalist: Doreen Cal-
vert
(A Studio presentation)7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
" "The Old Crony: TheBird of Passage"
8.28 "Comedy Caravan," fea-
turing ‘‘The Great Gildersle2ve"
(U.S.A. programme)
8.58 Station notices
9. @ Newsreel with Commentary= Interlude8.30 N.Z. News for the N.Z.
Forces in the Pacific Islands
(Broadcast. simultaneously from
the P. and T. Department’s
shortwave

—
station LT7, on

| 6.715 megacycles, 44.67 metres)
9.40 Make believe BallroomTime10. 0 Sports results
10.10 Bob Crosby Show (U.S.A.programme)10.40 Dance music
10.50 War Review
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[AVE WettineTow
5. Op.m, Variety6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 CLASSICAL MUSIC:
Philadelphia. Orchestra, "TheIsle of the Dead" (Rachmanin-of)
8.21. Alexander Kipnis (bass)8.24 BBC Symphony Orchestra,
"Cockaigne" Concert Overture
(Elgar)
8.36 Kathleen Meisie« (con-tralto)
8.40 Philadelphia Orchestra,
Poem of Ecstasy (Scriabin)8.56 Benno Moiseiwitsch
(piano), ‘Rococo’ (Palmgren)9.0 A Brahms programme:The New York -Philharmonic
Orchestra, conducted by Wil-helm Steinberg
Symphony No. 8, Violin Con-certo in D Major (soloist; Adolf
Busch)
(U.S.A. programme)10.15 In Quiet Mood10.30 Close down

| OWA WELLINGTON
99% kc. 303 m.

7. Op.m. You Asked For It
session
40. 0 Close down |

|

yy
NEW PLYMOUTH
810 ke, 370m,

7 ge Children’s sessionSports results and reviews
Music, mirth and melody |Station notices
Recordings
Close down

6
8.
9.
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10,

Onl. NAPIER750 kc. 395m
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News1.0 Morning programme2.0 Lunch music Gas and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Tea dance
5.30 "Round the World with
Father Time’’
5.45 Light music
6. 0 Rhythm all the time
6.15 LONDON NEWS and \War
Review
6.41 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazineat 9.0 a.m. on Sunday6.45 Station announcements
Cricket results
7. O After dinner music
7.16 Topical Talk from BBC
7.30 | "The Hunchback of BenAli
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators 7,8. 0 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra, "Zampa"’ Overture (Herold)8. 8 John Charles Thomas (bari-tone), "Open Road," ‘Love Can
Be Dreamed," "Mine Alone"
(Strauss)
8.16 Revinald Foort (organ).Theme from ‘‘Warsaw Concerto"
(Addinsell)19 Light Opera Company.
*"Miss Hook of Holland" (Rubens)8.27 Gregor Platigorsky (’cello)Tarantelle (Fauré)8. Major Bowes (U.S.A. pro-gramme)
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 "The Moonstone" .

9.47 Mantovani and His Orches-tra
10. O Close down

|

ewan ob ke 1.. Pb aie Listeners’ Own ses-8.s Louis‘ Levy’s Orchestra,"Gone with the Wind"
8.10 ‘‘Nobody’s Island"
8.35. Light recitals
9. 1° Dance. music: TommyTucker’s Orchestra
9.30 Swing session10. 0 Close down

| 272 GISBORNE
980 kc. 306 m.

7, Op.m. After dinner pro-
gramme
7.16 Play: "The Boarder"
7.42 Variety
8. 0 programmeOldtime dance music
9. 2 Popular hits
9.30 Modern dance music
0 Close down

ByY/
.\CHRISTCHURCH
720 ka «416m.

agi. 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, Londonews
9. 0 Special American record-ngs
For My Lady: Moods —Irish Mood

10.30 Devotional Service
1 Famous Orchestras
11.20 Bing Crosby
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Bright music3.0 Melodies you know
4. 0 Bands and basses
4.30 Sports results:
Rhythm and melody5: O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6,15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by War
Review)
6.41 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazineat 9 a.m. on Sunday7. 0 Local news service
7. & Talk: Citizens IntercessionService
7.16 Topical Talk from the
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
From the Studio: The WindsorTrio
‘Rosebuds" (Durrand), "Bird
Songs at Eventide’ (Coates),"Ziguener" (Coward), "TalesFrom the Vienna Woods"
(Strauss)

7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. O Reginald Foort (organist),"To Victory" (Foort)
8. 4 "Krazy Kapers"
8.28 American Variety, featuringAllen Roth Orchestra, Ted
Steeie’s Novatones, and theLandt Trio
Allen Roth Orchestra:
"Stardust," "The Night wasMade for Love"
8.34 Ted Steele’s Novatones:"The Love Nest," "Music and
Moonlight"
8.39 The Landt Trio (vocal):
"They Started Something,"
"Good-bye, Dear, ’ll be Back in
a Year," "Step Up Mr. Cupid,"
"Song of the Office Worker"
8.48 Ted Steele’s Novatones:"The World is Waiting for theSunrise"
8.51 Allen Roth Orchestra,"A Room with a View," "St.Louis Blues"
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Musical comedy memories
10. 0 Sports results
10.15 Fitch Band Wagon, featur-ing Russ Morgan’s Orchestra
(U.S.A. programme)
10.45 Dance music
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SViL, CHRISTONURCH
5. Op.m. Early evening melo-dies
6. 0 Everyman’s Music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:Music by Brahms:BBC Symphony Orchestra,
"Tragic"? Overture, Op. 818.13 Florence Austral (s0o-prano), and Rcyal Opera Chorus,"Ye That Now Are Sorrowful"
(from "Requiem")8.21 Jacques Thibaud (yio-lin), Pablo Casals (’cello), Al-fred Cortot and Pablo Casals
Orchestra, Double Concerto in
A Minor, Op. 10%
9. 1 Caniglia (soprano), Stig-
nani (mezzo-soprano), Gigli
(tenor), Pinza (bass), TullioSerafin and Royal Opera Chorus,
‘Requiem Mass (Verdi)
10.15 Meditation Music
10.30 Close down

| Sz4lka SRYMgUTM
7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
. O Morning music10, 0 Devotional Service12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
O Afternoon programme
QO Light and Bright
320 Dinner music
. O "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars"645 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Sports results6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Evening programme7.16 Topical Talk from BBC7.30 Miscellany7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Lest Property"
8.26 Orchestrs Raymonde,"Gounod in Vienna" (arr.
bs
a
8.32 "The Bright Horizon’:
Humphrey Bishop production9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Rhumba Rhythms and
Tango Tunes9.87 Music for Dreaming10. O Close down

| Sh (AN 790 kc. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London
News
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: "The Lady’’11.20 Melodious Memories: Noy-
elty and Humour


